
dbSheetClient®2015 Basic Licenses
Basic Licenses Description Price

Server component

Per seat user license ( Named user ) ( 10 CAL minimum )

Development license ( 1 user )

Server component includs following optional licenses
  -   Click Once
  -   Active Directory integrity
  -   Multiple session
  -   MS-Access option

Concurrent user license  ( 50 CAL minimum )
Additional Concurrent user license  ( 10 CAL minimum )

Standard Server License [ SS ]

Enterprise Server License [ ES ]

Runtime User License [ UL ] 

      $9,600

    $16,800

Other Optional Service
Optional Service Description Price

dbSheet server compornent installation servicedbSheet server setup service

Runtime Floating License [ FL ]

Development License

* Sales tax is not included
* This price list is as July 1st 2015. Subject may change without prior notice.

   $2,000

   $1,200

   $2,400

   $18,000

     $3,600

Optional Licenses
Optional Licenses Description Price

Automate deployment of dbSheetClient runtime component
Single sign-on ( user id integrity with AD )
Multiple sessions support
MS-Access support option ( Exclusive API )

Click Once
Active Directory integrity
Multiple sessions
MS-Access option

$1,200

$4,800

$2,400

$2,400

Annual Support Contract
Annual Support    Description Price

Price List
Price Unit=USD

Following services are including
  -  Version upgrade of dbSheetClient
  -  Technical Support of dbSheetClient ( 1 person )

20％ of the 
products price 

per year
Support Service
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